



Palacios

1100899 - Spanish Omelet With Onion



All Natural.
Lactose Free.
Gluten Free.
Free-range Eggs.

Authentic Spanish Omelet. The most used applications are, as an appetizer (Tapas) and breakfast , also can be served for lunch or dinner with cheese , bread (in a sandwich) , chorizo and a beverage of your choice



Nutrition Facts

Servings per Container **5**
Serving size **3.5OZ**

Amount per serving
Calories 130

	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 6g	8%
Saturated Fat 1.1g	6%
<i>Trans Fat</i>	
Cholesterol 65mg	22%
Sodium 360mg	16%
Total Carbohydrate 13g	5%
Dietary Fiber 2g	7%
Total Sugars 1g	
Includes 0g Added Sugar	0%
Protein 5g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 0mg	0%
Iron 0mg	0%
Potassium 0mg	0%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

* Benefits

Palacios Spanish Tortilla: (Thin cut) is an all-Natural, no colorings, no preservatives, lactose free, gluten free, produced in La Rioja, Spain in one of our Tortilla facilities made with Egg, Onion, salt and Potato. The most used applications are, as an appetizer (Tapas) and breakfast, also can be served for lunch or dinner with cheese, bread (in a sandwich), chorizo and a beverage of your choice.

Ingredients

Fried potato (60%) (potato and sunflower oil), pasteurized cage-free liquid EGG (29%)(egg and Salt), fried onion (10%) (onion,virgin olive oil. Contains egg.

⚠ Allergens

Contains:



Free From:



Handling Suggestions

Theis Spanish Tortilla needs to be refrigerated at all times including after opening.

Serving Suggestions

The most used applications are, as an appetizer (Tapas) and breakfast, also can be served for lunch or dinner with cheese, bread (in a sandwich), chorizo and a beverage of your choice.

Prep & Cooking Suggestions

-MICROWAVE: Cover the omelet with a suitable lid and heat at maximum power for 3-4 minutes.

-SAUCEPAN: Put the omelet in a saucepan, cover it and cook it at slow heat during 2-3 minutes on both sides.

📄 Product Specifications

Brand	Manufacturer	Product Category
Palacios	Elore Enterprises Inc.	

UPC	MFG #	SPC #	GTIN	Pack	Pack Desc.
648230617560	61756	1100899	18420878617565		10/17.6 OZ

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Country of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
12.69lb	11lb	Spain	No	

Shipping Information						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHl	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
8.66in	8.66in	9.25in	0.4ft3	20x7	117days	35°F / 37°F



Palacios
1100899 - Spanish Omelet With Onion

All Natural.
 Lactose Free.
 Gluten Free.
 Free-range Eggs.
 Authentic Spanish Omelet. The most used applications are, as an appetizer (Tapas) and breakfast , also can be served for lunch or dinner with cheese , bread (in a sandwich) , chorizo and a beverage of your choice



Nutrition Analysis - By Measure

Calories	130	Total Fat	6g	Sodium	360mg
Protein	5	Trans Fats		Calcium	0mg
Total Carbohydrates...	13g	Saturated Fat	1.1g	Iron	0mg
Sugars	1g	Added Sugars	0g	Potassium	0mg
Dietary Fiber	2g	Polyunsaturated Fat		Zinc	
Lactose		Monounsaturated Fat		Phosphorus	
Sucrose		Cholesterol	65mg		
Vitamin A(IU)·		Vitamin D	0mcg	Thiamin	
Vitamin A(RE)		Vitamin E		Niacin	
Vitamin C		Folate		Riboflavin	
Magnesium		Vitamin B-6		Vitamin B-1 2·	
Monosodium		Sulphites		Nitrates	

Additional Images

